

Misc. Case No. 6547 of 2025
Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Judge Bench-V

Order No. 03
Dated:12.06.2025

Today is fixed for hearing.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P. No. 1 to 4 appeared by filing separate vakalatnama and a petition praying for adjournment on the grounds stated therein.

Prayer for time is allowed.

To 16.07.2025 for hearing of Misc. Case (2:00) P.M.

W.O. if any and reply to the W.O. if any, in the meantime.

Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta.

